
Library
Community
Room

Facility Rental Pricing
Yorba Linda Public Library

4852 Lakeview Avenue, Yorba Linda, CA 92886 | 714-777-2873
ylpl.org  | ylpleventrentals@yorbalindaca.gov

Mon-Fri (before 5pm)*

Fri (after 5pm) - Sun**

1/2 Divided (Mon-Fri only) 

Private
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

185/hr

165/hr

85/hr

310/hr

260/hr

130/hr

Commercial
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

325/hr

275/hr

135/hr

350/hr

300/hr

150/hr

Nonprofit/School/Church/Government
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

125/hr

50/hr

25/hr

255/hr

215/hr

105/hr

Mon-Fri (before 5pm)*

Private
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

35/hr 65/hr

Commercial
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

70/hr 80/hr

Nonprofit/School/Church/Government
Yorba Linda Residents Non-Residents

10/hr 55/hr

*2 hour minimum
**7 hour minimum

*2 hour minimum

Seat Capacity:
185 Theater Style
120 Banquet Style

Olinda
Conference
Room

Seat Capacity: 16

All fees are hourly. Rental time must include set up, event time, and one hour paid mandatory clean up hour. $500 initial payment, per room, due at time of booking. An Incidentals Credit Card 
Authorization Form and proof of residency is required at the time of booking. Final payment is due 60 days before event. Contract holder must be present for duration of event. $1 million general 

liability insurance is required for all rentals, additional fees may be applicable for alcohol. Fees range from $69 to $275 per booking. A security guard must be present for events with alcohol.
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