Seat Capacity:

## **Facility Rental Pricing**

Yorba Linda Public Library 4852 Lakeview Avenue, Yorba Linda, CA 92886 | 714-777-2873 ylpl.org | ylpleventrentals@yorbalindaca.gov

Library Community Room	185 Theater Style 120 Banquet Style						
	Private		Commercial		Nonprofit/School/Church/Government		
	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents	
Mon-Fri (before 5pm)*	165/hr	260/hr	275/hr	300/hr	50/hr	215/hr	
Fri (after 5pm) - Sun**	185/hr	310/hr	325/hr	350/hr	125/hr	255/hr	
1/2 Divided (Mon-Fri only)	85/hr	130/hr	135/hr	150/hr	25/hr	105/hr	
*2 hour minimum **7 hour minimum							

Olinda Conference						Seat Capacity: 16
Room	Private		Commercial		Nonprofit/School/Church/Government	
	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents	Yorba Linda Residents	Non-Residents
Mon-Fri (before 5pm)*	35/hr	65/hr	70/hr	80/hr	10/hr	55/hr
*2 hour minimum						

All fees are hourly. Rental time must include set up, event time, and one hour paid mandatory clean up hour. \$500 initial payment, per room, due at time of booking. An Incidentals Credit Card Authorization Form and proof of residency is required at the time of booking. Final payment is due 60 days before event. Contract holder must be present for duration of event. \$1 million general liability insurance is required for all rentals, additional fees may be applicable for alcohol. Fees range from \$69 to \$275 per booking. A security guard must be present for events with alcohol.

